MPC8241LZQ166D
Part Number MPC8241LZQ166D
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description IC MPU MPC82XX 166MHZ 357BGA

Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale Description IC MPU MPC82XX 166MHZ 357BGA
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 14
Voltage - I/O 3.3V USB -
Supplier Device Package 357-PBGA (25x25) Speed 166MHz
Series MPC82xx Security Features -
SATA - RAM Controllers SDRAM
Packaging Tray Package / Case 357-BBGA
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 105°C (TA) Number of Cores/Bus Width 1 Core, 32-Bit
Graphics Acceleration No Ethernet -
Display & Interface Controllers - Core Processor PowerPC 603e
Co-Processors/DSP - Additional Interfaces I²C, I²O, PCI, UART
Semiconductors / Freescale with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MPC8241LZQ166D : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MPC8241LZQ166D
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MPC8241LZQ200D IC MPU MPC82XX 200MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 440 pcs
MPC8241TZQ200D IC MPU MPC82XX 200MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
MPC823VR81B2T IC MPU MPC8XX 81MHZ 256BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
MPC8245ARVV400D IC MPU MPC82XX 400MHZ 352TBGA NXP USA Inc. 15 pcs
MPC8245ARZU400D IC MPU MPC82XX 400MHZ 352TBGA NXP USA Inc. 17 pcs
MPC823VR66B2T IC MPU MPC8XX 66MHZ 256BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
MPC8245ALVV400D MPC8245ALVV400D FREESCALE FREESCALE 18 pcs
MPC8241LVR266D IC MPU MPC82XX 266MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 943 pcs
MPC8241TVR166D IC MPU MPC82XX 166MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
MPC823ZQ75B2T IC MPU MPC8XX 75MHZ 256BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
MPC8241LZQ266D IC MPU MPC82XX 266MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 808 pcs
MPC823FADS KIT APPLICATION DEV 823 FAMILY NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MPC8241LVR200D IC MPU MPC82XX 200MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 352 pcs
MPC823VR75B2T IC MPU MPC8XX 75MHZ 256BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
MPC823ZQ81B2T IC MPU MPC8XX 81MHZ 256BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
MPC8241TVR200D IC MPU MPC82XX 200MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 63 pcs
MPC8241TZQ166D IC MPU MPC82XX 166MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
MPC8245ARZU466D MPC8245ARZU466D MOT MOT 10 pcs
MPC8241LVR166D IC MPU MPC82XX 166MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 50 pcs
MPC823ZQ66B2T IC MPU MPC8XX 66MHZ 256BGA NXP USA Inc. 412 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
MPC8241LZQ166D Details PDF